
$3.49

DRINKS

$4.49

Scoop Egg Salad 
Scoop Tuna Salad 
    Avocado 

Craisins
Chinese Pecans
Honey Glazed Almonds
Silvered Almonds
Sunflower Seeds
Walnuts

Feta Cheese
Parmesan Cheese
Shredded Cheddar
Shredded Mozzarella

Hard Boiled Egg

Baby Corn
Black Olives
Baby Carrots
Cherry Tomatoes
Chickpeas
Corn
Cucumbers
Green Olives
Hearts of Palm
Mandarin Oranges
Mushrooms
Peppers
Red Cabbage
Red Onions
Sour Pickles
Tomatoes

PLAIN PIZZA PIE 18" $16.99

$8.99

ICED COFFEE

COFFEE

SLUSHI

$1.29

$2.49

MEDIUM

LARGE

$2.29
SMALL

LARGE

$2.99
SMALL
LARGE

APPETIZERS

SALAD BAR 
STARTING AT $8.99

GLUTEN FREE 9"

HALF & HALF 

VEGGIE

SLICE OF PIZZA 

$19.99

$2.75

$15.00

$24.99

TUNA SANDWICH

 BAGEL \ W EGG SALAD $6.99

$7.49

PIZZA

GRAB N' GO

BAGEL WITH BUTTER

$7.99

$2.49

BAGEL WITH 
CREAM CHEESE $3.99

Under the supervision VAAD Metro West

PLAIN
VEGGIE 

SICILIAN | MARGHERITA
SPECIALITY SLICE

$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

SPECIAL PIE $27.99

Grilled Fish

MOZZARELLA STICKS

GARLIC KNOTS
$1.00

$2.004 PCFALAFEL BALLS

CHEESE ROLL $3.49

$3.49VEGGIE ROLL

FRENCH FRIES $4.99

$7.99

SMALL

CHEESE CALZONE

VEGGIE CALZONE $8.99

$8.99CHEESE PRETZEL

WHITE SLICE

$4.50

 629 Eagle Rock Ave, West Orange, NJ 07052 | +1 973-382-8000 | www.westorangefooderie.com 

BAGUETTE \ W TUNA
SANDWICH

HOT CHOCOLATE 
$2.99LARGE

HOT TEA 
$1.99LARGE

1 PC

https://www.google.com/search?q=fooderie+west+orange&bih=939&biw=956&hl=en&sxsrf=AB5stBgDbRe4qitHxtz_hydK5LVtA5Ud8Q%3A1689598389201&source=hp&ei=tTm1ZNjDCcPl0PEPwcGY0AU&iflsig=AD69kcEAAAAAZLVHxYPFJIDm9ZRQnNPW2SwpFPYpm2of&gs_ssp=eJzj4tVP1zc0LE4yjc-LL0g3YLRSNaiwsEw2TkxKtjSyTLY0TzJJsTKoSDY1TbQwtLQwNTS1NExLtvQSScvPT0ktykxVKE8tLlHIL0rMS08FAFCuFz0&oq=fooderie+west+or&gs_lp=&sclient=gws-wiz#

